WELDING TECHNOLOGY
ENGINEERING MATERIALS
CERAMIC MATERIALS IN INDUSTRY
DOCERAM Advanced Ceramic Solutions develops and supplies
products and components for car manufacturers and suppliers
in the sectors of
	 Welding technology
	 Fixture construction

CONFIGURABLE POSITIONING PINS
PROVEN STANDARD QUALITIES
Example of ordering a positioning pin
Specification
12 13
Ø
sh
ee
t h
ol
e
(m
m
)
Short Long With collar
Item No. 8228-ZK- 8228-ZK- 8228-ZK-
4.5 11000 10000 10300
4.6 11001 10001 10301
4.7 11002 10002 10302
4.8 11003 10003 10303
4.9 11004 10004 10304
5.0 11005 10005 10305
5.1 11006 10006 10306
5.2 11007 10007 10307
5.3 11008 10008 10308
5.4 11009 10009 10309
5.5 11010 10010 10310
5.6 11011 10011 10311
5.7 11012 10012 10312
5.8 11013 10013 10313
5.9 11014 10014 10314
6.0 11015 10015 10315
Short Long With collar
8440-ZK- 8440-ZK- 8440-ZK-
4.5 11000 10000 10300
4.6 11001 10001 10301
4.7 11002 10002 10302
4.8 11003 10003 10303
4.9 11004 10004 10304
5.0 11005 10005 10305
5.1 11006 10006 10306
5.2 11007 10007 10307
5.3 11008 10008 10308
5.4 11009 10009 10309
5.5 11010 10010 10310
5.6 11011 10011 10311
5.7 11012 10012 10312
5.8 11013 10013 10313
5.9 11014 10014 10314
6.0 11015 10015 10315
Centring pins
31